Massachusetts

Division 1 | Team Champion: Lowell

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name School

100 Aliana Garcia Greater Lawrence
107 Alexia Henriquez North Andover
114 Kennedie Davis Bridgewater-Raynham
120 Izabella Perez Springfield Central
126 Alex Plowman Lowell

132 Madeline Ngo Newton North

138 Adriana DeGroat Farmingham

145 Olivia Leone Whittier

152 Rileigh Fagan Bristol-Plymouth
165 Jordyn Reynolds Greater Lawrence
185 Bella Prince North Andover

235 Amelyiah Martinez Lowell



Division 2 | Team Champion: Putnam

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
107
114
120
126
132
138
145
152
165
185
235

Elisha Marfil

Elsa Scott

Noah Edwards
Lauren McAteer
Caitlin Castoldi
Alexia Coleman
Ruth Pollin Galay
Tessa Johnson
Cassidy Robertson
Stella Christopher
Leanna Watson
Storm Pizarro

School

Ashland

Sharon

Duxbury

Walpole

Woburn

Salem

Smith Voc/Northampton
Mansfield

Northeast Metro Tech/Bishop Fenwick
Agawam

Putnam

Putnam



Division 3 | Team Champion: Ludlow

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
107
114
120
126
132
138
145
152
165
185
235

Riley-Anne Tarmey
Jailyn Edwards
Ella Libiszewski
Samantha Bertini
Jocelyn Antes
Faith Young
Kailynn Schuster
Ellianna Williams
Riley Morais
Anaija Lee Rodriguez
Emma Leonido
Arianna Yates

School
Triton

Quincy Upper
Ludlow

Ludlow
Frontier
Middleborough
Quabbin
Ludlow

Ludlow
Duggan
Hanover

Excel Academy
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