

# Massachusetts

## Division 1 | Team Champion: Lowell

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
100	Aliana Garcia	Greater Lawrence
107	Alexia Henriquez	North Andover
114	Kennedie Davis	Bridgewater-Raynham
120	Izabella Perez	Springfield Central
126	Alex Plowman	Lowell
132	Madeline Ngo	Newton North
138	Adriana DeGroat	Farmingham
145	Olivia Leone	Whittier
152	Raleigh Fagan	Bristol-Plymouth
165	Jordyn Reynolds	Greater Lawrence
185	Bella Prince	North Andover
235	Amelyiah Martinez	Lowell

## Division 2 | Team Champion: Putnam

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
100	Elisha Marfil	Ashland
107	Elsa Scott	Sharon
114	Noah Edwards	Duxbury
120	Lauren McAteer	Walpole
126	Caitlin Castoldi	Woburn
132	Alexia Coleman	Salem
138	Ruth Pollin Galay	Smith Voc/Northampton
145	Tessa Johnson	Mansfield
152	Cassidy Robertson	Northeast Metro Tech/Bishop Fenwick
165	Stella Christopher	Agawam
185	Leanna Watson	Putnam
235	Storm Pizarro	Putnam

### **Division 3 | Team Champion: Ludlow**

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
100	Riley-Anne Tarmey	Triton
107	Jailyn Edwards	Quincy Upper
114	Ella Libiszewski	Ludlow
120	Samantha Bertini	Ludlow
126	Jocelyn Antes	Frontier
132	Faith Young	Middleborough
138	Kailynn Schuster	Quabbin
145	Ellianna Williams	Ludlow
152	Riley Morais	Ludlow
165	Anaija Lee Rodriguez	Duggan
185	Emma Leonido	Hanover
235	Arianna Yates	Excel Academy